01
The FTR9000 series is a feedback programmable DC electronic
load. It not only has the function of traditional consumption
load, but also returns the energy consumed by the traditional
load to the power grid cleanily to achieve the purpose of energy
saving. Can be widely used in new energy equipment testing,
lithium ion, fuel and other battery discharge test, automatic test
system, AC/DC, DC/DC and other unid i rect ional module

by direct current discharge (DCR).
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
LOOP1 LOOP2
V
t
Termination
voltage
Discharge
time
Dimension Drawing
5kW 18kW Model Dimension Drawing～
20kW 36kW Model Dimension Drawing～
03
Ordering Information *Higher power specifications are not listed.
Model Current Power Dimension
FTR9050-80-150 150A 5kW 3U FTR9060-300-75 75A 6kW 3U
FTR9100-80-300 300A 10kW 3U FTR9120-300-150 150A 12kW 3U
FTR9150-80-450 450A 15kW 3U FTR9180-300-225 225A 18kW 3U
FTR9300-80-900 900A 30kW 6U FTR9360-300-450 450A 36kW 6U
FTR9450-80-1350 1350A 45kW 16U FTR9540-300-675 675A 54kW 16U
FTR9600-80-1800 1800A 60kW 16U FTR9720-300-900 900A 72kW 16U
FTR9750-80-2250 2250A 75kW 22U FTR9900-300-1125 1125A 90kW 22U
FTR9060-500-40 40A 6kW 3U FTR9060-800-25 25A 6kW 3U
FTR9120-500-80 80A 12kW 3U FTR9120-800-50 50A 12kW 3U
FTR9180-500-120 120A 18kW 3U FTR9180-800-75 75A 18kW 3U
FTR9360-500-240 240A 36kW 6U FTR9360-800-150 150A 36kW 6U
FTR9540-500-360 360A 54kW 16U FTR9540-800-225 225A 54kW 16U
FTR9720-500-480 480A 72kW 16U FTR9720-800-300 300A 72kW 16U
FTR9900-500-600 600A 90kW 22U FTR9900-800-375 375A 90kW 22U
FTR9120-1000-40 40A 12kW 3U FTR9120-1500-25 25A 12kW 3U
FTR9240-1000-80 80A 24kW 6U FTR9180-1500-40 40A 18kW 3U
FTR9360-1000-120 120A 36kW 16U FTR9360-1500-80 80A 36kW 6U
FTR9480-1000-160 160A 48kW 16U FTR9540-1500-120 120A 54kW 16U
FTR9600-1000-200 200A 60kW 22U FTR9720-1500-160 160A 72kW 16U
FTR9180-2250-25 25A 18kW 3U FTR9720-2250-100 100A 72kW 16U
FTR9360-2250-50 50A 36kW 6U FTR9900-2250-125 125A 90kW 22U
FTR9540-2250-75 75A 54kW 16U FTR91080-2250-150 150A 108kW 22U
2250V
80V 300V
800V
1000V 1500V